

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Kurt Peterson, DRA.VicePresident@gmail.com Contact:

3rd Annual Yard Sale (indoors)

Saturday, May 21, 8 AM - 2 PM

Alexandria, VA (May 14, 2011) Del Ray Artisans is pleased to announce its 3rd Annual Yard Sale (indoors) on Saturday, May 21, 8 AM – 2 PM.

Need that one of kind item that someone else has donated? We have GREAT JUNK and the gallery needs new lighting, so stop by and see what we are all about. Rain or shine because it's inside the gallery. Did I say it's FREE admission.

The yard sale will be at the Del Ray Artisans gallery at the Nicholas A. Colasanto Center, 2704 Mount Vernon Avenue, Alexandria, Virginia 22301. The gallery is free, open to the public and handicap accessible. For information on donating items or volunteering please contact Kurt (DRA.VicePresident@gmail.com). For details or directions visit www.TheDelRayArtisans.org.

Del Ray Artisans, founded in 1992, is a nonprofit organization whose mission is to promote art for the benefit of artists and the community.

Del Ray Artisans (DRA) appreciates the continued support from the City of Alexandria, Alexandria Commission for the Arts, Virginia Commission for the Arts and National Endowment for the Arts and. DRA is a 501(c)(3) organization.

Supported in part by:







